
IT IS ALMOST TIME!

For  San Joaquin Valley Section's

Only days until Rally in the Valley!!  There is still room for a few presenters.   We have a  
schedule of presentations attached.  There will be a Swap-Meet and Raffles.  Main Prize  
– Yaesu FT-7900.  The SATERN Communications Truck will be on display.  T-Hunt and  
CHILI for lunch.  The Salvation Army Intro training and Red Cross Shelter Cross Training  
will be on Friday at 5 PM (1700 hrs).  PLEASE RSVP!  This will be fun.

73; Dan AE6SX  SM SJV

September 19 & 20, 2014

Salvation Army Citadel 
1854 Fulton Street
Fresno, CA  93721

N6HEW Repeater 147.150 MHZ + w PL 141.3

The Salvation Army, ARRL, Red Cross, HRD, 
Vendors & Clubs

Fresno.satern@gmail.com

Date:

Location:

Talk-in:

Sponsors:

Email:

FT-7900



Emergency Disaster Services (EDS) training

American Red Cross Shelter fundimentals

 Introduction to the Salvation Army EDS training

Friday Sept 19

5 PM:

SWR Lunch

Coast Guard 
Communications
WinLink 2000

Raffles and Door 
prizes

Public Service, Comms
 & Ham Radio
Swap – Meet $5 ea space

Registration and 
Meet & Greet
Digital & NBEMS 

NVIS in AUX Room

Mesh Networks 

11:30 AM:

01:00 PM:

02:00 PM:

03:00 PM:

73:

Rally in the Valley 2013 – Main room.  Lunch and drawing

Saturday Sept 20

7:30 AM:

08:00 AM:

08:30 AM:

09:30 AM:

10:30 AM:


