## IT IS ALMOST TIME!

## For San Joaquin Valley Section's



Date: September 19 & 20, 2014

Location: Salvation Army Citadel 1854 Fulton Street Fresno, CA 93721



Talk-in: N6HEW Repeater 147.150 MHZ + w PL 141.3 **FT-7900** 

Sponsors: The Salvation Army, ARRL, Red Cross, HRD, Vendors & Clubs

Email: Fresno.satern@gmail.com



Only **days** until Rally in the Valley!! There is still room for a few presenters. We have a <u>schedule</u> of presentations attached. There will be a Swap-Meet and Raffles. Main Prize – Yaesu FT-7900. The SATERN Communications Truck will be on display. T-Hunt and <u>CHILI</u> for lunch. The Salvation Army Intro training and Red Cross Shelter Cross Training will be on Friday at 5 PM (1700 hrs). PLEASE RSVP! This will be fun.

73; Dan AE6SX SM SJV



Friday Sept 19

5 PM:	Emergency Disaster Services (EDS) training		
	American Red Cross Shelter fundimentals		
	Introduction to the Salvation Army EDS training		
Saturday Sept 20	Public Service, Comms & Ham Radio		
7:30 AM:	Swap – Meet \$5 ea space	11:30 AM:	SWR Lunch
08:00 AM:	Registration and	01:00 PM:	Coast Guard
08:30 AM:	Meet & Greet Digital & NBEMS	02:00 PM:	Communications WinLink 2000
09:30 AM:	NVIS in AUX Room	03:00 PM:	Raffles and Door prizes
10:30 AM:	Mesh Networks	73:	